
TRAVEL VACCINE

Unfortunately several vaccines which are recommended for travel to 
certain parts of the world are not available free on the NHS for that 
purpose.

All patients, including children will need to pay in advance for the 
following vaccinations for travel:

Hepatitis B (adult single dose) £35.00
Hepatitis B (adult full course) £105.00
Hepatitis B (child single course) £25.00
Hepatitis B (child full course) £75.00
Meningitis ACWY £50.00
Rabies (3 injections) £200.00
Malaria (private prescription if necessary) £16.00

For Malaria there will also be a charge by the chemist for the 
medication.

The following injections are available free of charge:

Hepatitis A
Typhoid
Combined Polio/Diphtheria/Tetanus

Payment can be made by cash or cheque at reception 


